DOCUMENT CONTROL NUMBER           /
© 1997 Thorn Security Limited PAGE 1 of 6
M300 SERIES
01A-02-D7
02 2/97
Registered Office: Security House The Summit Hanworth Road Sunbury-on-Thames Middlesex TW16 5DB
EQUIPMENT:
PUBLICATION:

Low-Voltage Fire Control Units as supplied by the Compa-
ny.
6. ORDERING INFORMATION
Stockcode
Heat Detector Type MD301
[Grade 1, R-O-R]: 516-023-001
Heat Detector Type MD301Ex
[Grade 1, R-O-R, I/S Version]: 516-023-002
Heat Detector Type MD303
[Grade 3, R-O-R]: 516-023-003
Heat Detector Type MD303Ex
[Grade 3, R-O-R, I/S Version]: 516-023-004
Heat Detector Type MD305
[Temp. Range 2]: 516-023-005
Heat Detector Type MD305Ex
[Temp. Range 2, I/S Version]: 516-023-006
Heat Detector Type MD311
[Fixed Temp. 60oC] 516-024-001
Heat Detector Type MD312
[Fixed Temp. 90oC] 516-024-002
7. RELATED PUBLICATIONS
01A-02-D2 DESIGN INFORMATION, M300 SERIES DETECTOR BASE AND ACCESSORIES
01A-02-I1 INSTALLATION, M300 SERIES DETECTOR BASE AND ACCESSORIES
01A-02-C1 COMMISSIONING, M300 SERIES DETECTOR BASE AND ACCESSORIES
01A-02-S1 MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE, SERIES M300 DETECTORS AND BASE.
JM/jm
6th February 1997